
Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 08 2021 (14/02/2021 - 20/02/2021) 18:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 ABC TV
 ABC Kids/ABC TV Plus
 ABC ME
 ABC NEWS
 Seven + AFFILIATES
 7TWO + AFFILIATES
 7mate + AFFILIATES
 7flix + AFFILIATES
 Nine + AFFILIATES*
 GO + AFFILIATES*
 Gem + AFFILIATES*
 9Life + AFFILIATES*
 9Rush + AFFILIATES*
 10 + AFFILIATES*
 10 Bold + AFFILIATES*
 10 Peach + AFFILIATES*
 10 Shake + AFFILIATES*
 Sky News on WIN + AFFILIATES*
 SBS
 SBS VICELAND
 SBS Food
 NITV
 SBS World Movies
 A&E
 A&E+2
 Animal Planet
 BBC Earth
 BBC First
 beIN SPORTS 1
 beIN SPORTS 2
 beIN SPORTS 3
 Boomerang
 BoxSets
 Cartoon Network
 CBeebies
 Club MTV
 CMT
 crime + investigation
 Discovery Channel
 Discovery Channel+2
 Discovery Turbo
 Discovery Turbo+2
 E!
 E! +2
 ESPN
 ESPN2
 FOX Arena
 FOX Arena+2
 FOX Classics
 FOX Classics+2
 FOX Comedy

6.3
0.9
0.2
0.9
14.2
1.0
1.2
0.5
17.7
0.9
1.5
0.8
0.2
7.1
1.1
1.4
0.1
0.3
2.2
0.6
0.5
0.1
0.4
0.6
0.2
0.4
0.4
0.9
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.4
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.1
0.3
0.5
0.3
0.3
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.4
0.1
1.2
0.2
0.5

1481
709
154
539
2581
409
727
398
2704
622
730
348
114
2001
368
631
100
163
1138
560
340
142
382
402
229
276
343
512
46
59
68
76
111
66
198
81
70
392
600
215
320
204
292
121
144
104
454
170
535
203
343

Excludes Tasmania
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%
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 FOX Comedy +2
 FOX CRICKET
 FOX Crime
 FOX Crime +2
 FOX FOOTY
 FOX Funny
 Fox Funny +2
 FOX LEAGUE
 FOX News
 FOX One
 FOX One +2
 FOX Sci Fi
 FOX Sci Fi +2
 FOX SHOWCASE
 FOX SHOWCASE +2
 FOX Sleuth
 FOX Sleuth +2
 FOX SPORTS 503
 FOX SPORTS 505
 FOX SPORTS 506
 FOX SPORTS MORE
 FOX SPORTS NEWS 500
 FOX8
 FOX8+2
 Foxtel Arts
 History Channel
 Investigation Discovery
 Lifestyle Channel
 Lifestyle Channel+2
 Lifestyle FOOD
 Lifestyle FOOD+2
 Lifestyle HOME
 LMN
 Movies Action
 Movies Action +2
 Movies Comedy
 Movies Drama
 Movies Family
 Movies Family +2
 Movies Hits
 Movies Kids
 Movies Masterpiece
 Movies Premiere
 Movies Premiere +2
 Movies Romance
 Movies Thriller
 MTV
 MTV Classic
 MTV Hits
 Nat Geo Wild
 National Geographic

0.2
1.0
1.3
0.3
0.4
0.8
0.3
1.0
0.1
1.1
0.2
0.5
0.2
0.3
0.0
0.9
0.1
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.1
0.1
1.1
0.3
0.3
0.9
0.7
1.8
0.2
0.6
0.1
0.6
0.1
0.6
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.6
0.4
0.4
0.2
0.5
0.7
0.1
0.3
0.3
0.4
0.3
0.1
0.2
0.4

194
524
362
195
308
393
228
376
152
455
122
202
138
361
105
374
131
251
285
218
209
251
730
277
377
572
292
875
259
417
169
335
147
347
183
242
226
245
203
316
156
335
465
162
226
242
254
200
146
229
421

Excludes Tasmania

Data © OzTAM Pty Limited 2020.
The Data may not be reproduced, published or communicated (electronically or in hard copy) without the prior written consent of OzTAM.
Level 2, Suite 1, 124 Walker Street, North Sydney NSW 2060 Australia. ABN 87 089 146 396
T +61 2 9929 7210 F +61 2 9929 3445 E info@oztam.com.auW oztam.com.au

mailto:info@oztam.com.au
http://oztam.com.au


Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 08 2021 (14/02/2021 - 20/02/2021) 18:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 Nick Jr.
 Nickelodeon
 Sky News Extra
 Sky News Live
 Sky News UK
 Sky News Weather
 Sky Racing
 Sky Racing 2
 Sky Thoroughbred Central
 TLC
 TLC+2
 UKTV
 UKTV+2
 UNIVERSAL TV
 OTHER SUBSCRIPTION TV

0.5
0.2
0.0
3.1
0.0
0.1
0.2
0.0
0.1
0.7
0.1
1.1
0.2
0.7
0.8

204
98
64
677
64
73
156
75
63
318
138
652
188
294
606

 ALL FTA 60.3 4493
 ALL STV 39.7 3985
 ALL TV 100.0 4981

Excludes Tasmania
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